

## 2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, February 13, 2024, 3 pm Location TBD & Zoom

Tuesday, April 9, 2024, 3 pm Location TBD & Zoom

Tuesday, June 11, 2024, 3 pm Location TBD & Zoom

Tuesday, August 13, 2024, 3 pm Location TBD & Zoom

## Annual Public Meeting: Wednesday, August 21, 2024, 4 pm

Tuesday, October 8, 2024, 3 pm Location TBD & Zoom

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 3 pm Location TBD & Zoom

Ticonderoga Revitalization Alliance is a 501c3 non-profit, local development corporation whose mission is to restore economic prosperity in the Ticonderoga region by serving as a catalyst for innovative ideas and resources, and for public-private partnerships and investment opportunities.

Ticonderoga Revitalization Alliance, PO Box 247, Ticonderoga, NY 12883 www.ticonderoga-alliance.org P: 518-543-6782 C: 415-385-4544 donna@ticonderoga-alliance.org